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21
st
 Century Concrete Construction, Inc. (Patrick Butler   pat@21stccc.co) ..................................... 216-362-0900 

13925 Enterprise Avenue, Cleveland,  OH  44135 .................................................................. (Fax)  216-362-0955 

 

AKA Construction Management Team, Inc. (Ariane Kirkpatrick  ariane@akateam.com) ............... 216-751-2000 

15508 Miles Avenue, Cleveland,  OH  44128 ......................................................................... (Fax)  216-812-3617 

 

Brigadier Construction Services, LLC (Shawnte’ Thompson  sthompson@brigadierconst.com) .... 216-426-8822 

8100 Grand Avenue, Suite 200, Cleveland,  OH  44104 ......................................................... (Fax)  216-426-8922 

 

Caver Brothers Inc. (Jesse Caver  jessecbi@yahoo.com) .................................................................. 216-271-7000 

3770 E. 93
rd

 Street, Cleveland,  OH  44105 ............................................................................. (Fax)  216-271-7005 

 

Cleveland Cement Contractors, Inc. (Mark Bower  mbower@ClevelandCement.com) ................... 216-741-3954 

4823 Van Epps Road, Cleveland,  OH  44131 ......................................................................... (Fax)  216-741-2876 

 

Commercial Tile & Stone, Inc. (Lucinda Noel  Lucinda@Commercialtile.com) ............................. 216-741-8141 

9153 Tahoe Circle, Strongsville,  OH  44136 .......................................................................... (Fax)  216-741-7580 

 

Donley’s Inc. (Greg Consolo  gconsolo@donleyinc.com) ................................................................ 216-524-6800 

5430 Warner Road, Cleveland,  OH  44125 ............................................................................ (Fax)  216-642-3216 

 

Dunlop & Johnston, Inc. (Grant Raymond  graymond@airborneconstructionservices.com) ........... 330-220-2700 

5498 Innovation Drive, Valley City,  OH  44280 .................................................................... (Fax)  330-220-2771 

 

Forest City Erectors, Inc. (Denise Beers  dbeers@forescityerectors.com) ........................................ 330-425-7185 

8200 Boyle Parkway, Twinsburg,  OH  44087 ........................................................................ (Fax)  330-425-8728 

 

G. Stephens, Inc. (Marki Johnson  mjohnson@gstephensinc.com) ................................................... 330-762-1386 

(accounting@gstephensinc.com) 

133 N. Summit Street, Akron,  OH  44034 .............................................................................. (Fax)  330-762-0044 

 

Gilbane Building Co. (Ed Valentine  evalentine@gilbaneco.com) ................................................... 216-535-3000 

1621 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1830, Cleveland,  OH  44115 ....................................................... (Fax)  216-771-6491 

 

Great Lakes Construction (Jim Fox  jfox@tglcc.com) ...................................................................... 330-220-3900 

2608 Greta Lakes Way, Hinckley,  OH  44233 ....................................................................... (Fax)  330-220-7670 

 

KBJ Construction (Kyle Jones  kyle@construct.com) ....................................................................... 440-232-3334 

7817 First Place, Oakwood Village,  OH  44146 ..................................................................... (Fax)  440-232-3337 
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M. Rivera Construction (Mark Rivera  markr@mriveraconstruction.com) ....................................... 216-523-8050 

3101 W. 25
th

 Street-Lower Level, Cleveland,  OH  44109 ...................................................... (Fax)  216-523-8051 

 

McTech ( Edwin Williams  ewilliams@mctech360.com) ................................................................. 614-297-8411 

 ................................................................................................................................................. (Cell)  614-563-1604 

897 E. 11
th

 Avenue, Suite 200(D), Columbus,  OH  43212 ............................................. (Fax)  614-866-894-9613 

 

North Coast Concrete (Robert Dalrymple  rdalrymple@northcoastconcrete.com) ........................... 216-642-1114 

6061 Carey Drive, Valley View,  OH  44125 .......................................................................... (Fax)  216-642-3346 

 

Ozanne Construction Co., Inc. (Dominic Ozanne  dozanne@ozanne.com) ...................................... 216-696-2876 

1635 E. 25
th

 Street, Cleveland,  OH  44114 ............................................................................. (Fax)  216-696-8613 

 

Panzica Construction Co. (Tony Panzica  tonyp@panzica.com) ....................................................... 440-442-4300 

1739 Beta Drive, Mayfield Village,  OH  44143 ..................................................................... (Fax)  440-442-4179 

 

Powermike and Co. (Michael Barkley  powermike@sbcglobal.net) ................................................. 216-383-1520 

154 Willard Avenue, Bedford,  OH  44146 ............................................................................. (Fax)  216-383-1521 

 

Pro Construction, Inc. (Delbert Jordan  djordan@proconstructioninc.biz) ....................................... 216-383-1520 

2440 Highland Road, Suite 68, Richmond Hts.,  OH  44143 .................................................. (Fax)  216-838-1521 

 

Regency Construction Services, Inc. (Tari Rivera  riverat@regencycsi.com) .................................. 216-529-1188 

14600 Detroit Avenue, Suite 1495, Lakewood,  OH  44107 ................................................... (Fax)  216-529-0777 

 

Shook Construction Co. (Matt Danis  mdanis@shookconstruction.com) ......................................... 440-838-5400 

10245 Brecksville Road, Brecksville,  OH  44121 .................................................................. (Fax)  440-838-1105 

 

Standard Contracting & Engineering (Russell Metzger  russell.metzger@standardcontracting.com)440-243-1001 

6356 Eastland Road, Brook Park,  OH  44142 ......................................................................... (Fax)  440-243-1415 

 

Stewart Enterprises (Victor Stewart  vstewart@stewartenterprisesltd.com) ..................................... 216-264-9790 

(Vance Ross  vross@stewartenterprisesltd.com) 

1536 St. Clair Blvd., Cleveland,  OH  44114 ........................................................................... (Fax)  216-264-9791 

 

Turner Construction Co. (Jason Jones  jmjones@tcco.com) ............................................................. 216-522-1180 

(Taurean Spratt  tspratt@tcco.com) 

1422 Euclid Avenue, Suite 1400, Cleveland,  OH  44115 ....................................................... (Fax)  216-687-1878 

 

 

 

Al Sanchez – Ex-Officio 
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